County Unemployment Rates
July 2017 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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Non-Seasonally Adjusted
Unemployment Rate

I Lower Than State Rate 3.4%
Bl Same As State Rate 3.4%
B8 Higher Than State Rate 3.4%

Indiana Non-Seasonally Adjusted Rate 3.4%
Indiana Seasonally Adjusted Rate 3.1%
Source: DWD, Local Area Unemployment Statistics
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RANKING OF COUNTY D

AREA

Vermillion
Fayette
Greene
Lake
Delaware
Jasper
Lawrence
Newton
Owen
LaPorte
Sullivan
Perry
Vigo
Crawford
Monroe
Starke
Fountain
Grant
Porter
Blackford
Jefferson
Randolph
Switzerland
Wayne
Clay
Madison
Miami
Parke
Scott
Cass
Dearborn
Henry

Jay

St. Joseph
Wabash
Howard
Jennings
Marion
Orange
Putnam
Washington
Carroll
Clark
Franklin
Knox

Ohio

Unemployment Rates by County

July 2017 (Preliminary)

Prepared August 17, 2017
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INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF

WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT

ATA

AREA

Pike
Pulaski
Benton
Clinton
Fulton
Huntington
Morgan
Ripley
Tippecanoe
Warren
Allen
Brown
Harrison
Rush
Shelby
Spencer
Vanderburgh
Floyd
Martin
Noble
Union
Warrick
DeKalb
Hancock
Montgomery
Posey
Boone
Gibson
Hendricks
Jackson
Johnson
Marshall
Tipton
Wells
White
Daviess
Decatur
Hamilton
Steuben
Whitley
Bartholomew
Kosciusko
Adams
Dubois
LaGrange
Elkhart
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AREA

HENRY

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

HOWARD (KOKOMO MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

HUNTINGTON

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

JAY

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

KNOX

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

KOSCIUSKO

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

LAGRANGE

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

LAKE (GARY MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

LA PORTE (MICHIGAN CITY-LAPORTE MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

LAWRENCE

July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

MADISON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

MARION (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
July 2017

June 2017

July 2016 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

22,295
22,531
22,138

39,420
39,472
38,585

18,630
18,738
18,781

23,174
23,363
22,563

16,586
16,773
16,636

9,650
9,812
9,857

15,081
15,312
15,138

13,494
13,569
13,344

81,960
81,530
81,021

18,906
19,014
19,096

42,008
42,285
41,863

19,936
20,295
19,725

233,287
233,308
235,555

47,632
48,000
49,136

20,222
20,449
20,362

60,911
60,606
60,473

497,431
493,460
492,837

EMPLOYED

21,490
21,809
21,150

38,037
37,549
36,870

18,018
18,185
18,022

22,497
22,755
21,727

15,881
16,136
15,811

9,299
9,495
9,394

14,506
14,799
14,415

13,018
13,142
12,747

79,564
79,387
78,141

18,268
18,424
18,245

40,888
41,259
40,326

19,419
19,821
19,016

221,897
223,453
220,910

45,652
46,187
46,393

19,356
19,679
19,199

58,658
58,583
57,629

479,970
478,090
471,371

UNEMPLOYED

805
722
988

1,383
1,923
1,715

612
553
759

677
608
836

705
637
825

351
317
463

575
513
723

476
427
597

2,396
2,143
2,880

638
590
851

1,120
1,026
1,537

517
474
709

11,390
9,855
14,645

1,980
1,813
2,743

866
770
1,163

2,253
2,023
2,844

17,461
15,370
21,466

RATE

3.6
3.2
4.5

3.5
4.9
44

33
3.0
4.0

29
2.6
3.7

4.3
3.8
5.0

3.6
3.2
4.7

3.8
34
4.8

35
3.1
4.5

2.9
2,6
3.6

34
341
45

27
24
37

2.6
23
3.6

4.9
4.2
6.2

4.2
3.8
5.6

4.3
3.8
5.7

3.7
3.3
4.7

35
31
44



2017 Huntington County Unemployment Statistics

Source — Indiana Department of Workforce Development & the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

Total Labor Force

Month 2016 2017 Employed Unemployed %
January 18,585 18,608 17,760 848 4.6
February 18,788 18,602 17,794 808 43
March 18,774 18,515 17,850 665 3.6
April 18,595 18,584 18,140 444 24
May 18,805 18,732 18,264 468 25
June 19,100 18,747 18,194 553 29
July 18,781 18,630 18,018 612 33
August

September

October

November

December



